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1 BOISSON Augustin U15-2 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 600 160 160 130 150

2 BESANCENET Hugo U15-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 550 130 150 140 130

3 AGUIRRE Clément U15-2 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 542 140 92 150 160

4 GELU Gabriel U15-1 SILLÉ VTT SPORT 482 112 130 120 120

5 ENGOULVENT Lenny U15-2 VS CLISSONNAIS 450 150 0 160 140

6 LIPPENS Arthur U15-2 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 444 100 120 108 116

7 HALLET Elwen U15-2 CHAUCHE VTT 420 96 116 104 104

8 JOUBARD Ethan U15-2 DURTAL VELO SPORT 398 104 108 86 100

9 CAMPILLO Gael U15-2 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 384 98 94 96 96

10 PRESSE Anatole U15-2 PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44 372 120 140 112

11 CAILLEAU Brieuc U15-1 ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 360 86 90 90 94

12 HAMARD Swan U15-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 346 84 82 88 92

13 TETEDOUX Gabriel U15-2 SARTHE-GASSEAU 332 112 112 108

14 DALSCHEID Gabriel U15-1 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 330 82 80 80 88

15 MÉLON Mathis U15-1 ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 318 80 76 78 84

16 GROLLIER Jessy U15-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 286 92 100 94

17 PRIOU Gabin U15-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 284 88 98 98

18 DURAND Nylan U15-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 278 70 62 74 72

19 LAIGNEAU Tom U15-1 SARTHE-GASSEAU 250 78 82 90

20 HERBRETEAU Kris U15-2 CHAUCHE VTT 232 116 116

21 LECUREUIL Martin U15-1 SILLÉ VTT SPORT 217 76 61 80

22 GAUDIN Morgan U15-1 VC CHALLANDAIS 212 108 104

23 GRETEAU Mathys U15-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 204 68 58 78

24 CHANTREAU Ewen U15-1 CHAUCHE VTT 194 94 100

25 CHIRON Martin U15-2 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 180 88 92

26 SIFER Lounes U15-1 VTT RIEZ OCEAN 174 78 96

27 LOIRET Leandre U15-1 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 154 70 84

28 COUBARD Lucas U15-1 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 148 74 74

29 BERTIN Matheo U15-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 138 74 64

30 DAGONNEAU Justin U15-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 135 59 76

31 LAURENT Tristan U15-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 128 72 56 0

32 REI Timaël U15-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 98 98

33 GOUIN Noe U15-1 FONTENAY VTT 90 90

34 THOMELIN Noah U15-2 SARTHE-GASSEAU 86 86

35 BOEFFARD Enzo U15-1 AC BREVINOIS 86 86

36 ARGOUARC'H Matheo U15-2 VC SEBASTIENNAIS 84 84

37 BOUCHARD Arthur U15-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 82 82

38 BUGEL Natael U15-2 VC CHALLANDAIS 76 76

39 BONHOMME Paul U15-1 SILLÉ VTT SPORT 72 72

39 GUERIN Tom U15-2 CHAUCHE VTT 72 72

41 ROUAULT Sacha U15-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 70 70

42 LUSSON Raphael U15-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 68 68

43 JANVIER Kerian U15-1 SILLÉ VTT SPORT 68 68

44 BOUDIN Yanis U15-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 66 66

45 ROCHEREAU Clement U15-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 66 66

46 JOUANNE Tom U15-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 64 64

47 PAILLOT Quentin U15-2 VC CHALLANDAIS 60 60

48 BLIN Arthur U15-2 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 57 57

49 FONTENEAU Maël U15-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 55 55

50 RIVALLIN Gabin U15-1 VTT RIEZ OCEAN 0 0 0

51 BILLAUD Pierre U15-2 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 0 0
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1 ROBERT Melvin U17-2 DURTAL VELO SPORT 600 140 150 150 160

2 DAVOUST Tylio U17-1 CA EVRON 580 150 140 140 150

3 MARTINEAU Axel U17-2 DURTAL VELO SPORT 480 160 160 160

4 LESIOURD Noa U17-1 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 478 108 120 120 130

5 BOUDAUD Nils U17-2 VS CLISSONNAIS 478 116 130 116 116

6 METREAU Louis U17-2 ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 434 98 116 112 108

7 GOBARD Louis U17-2 VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 416 112 104 108 92

8 LAMBERDIERE Augustin U17-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 408 104 94 98 112

9 BESNEUX Lauris U17-1 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 392 100 108 100 84

10 GUERMOND Mathis U17-1 CHAUCHE VTT 390 120 130 140

11 CHATAIGNER Louis U17-2 VC HERBRETAIS 388 96 98 94 100

12 GUILLEMOT Noa U17-2 VS CLISSONNAIS 372 82 96 96 98

13 DURAND Ethan U17-2 VS CLISSONNAIS 356 88 100 72 96

14 BOURDEZEAU Baptiste U17-1 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 344 92 84 82 86

15 VERGER Nathanael U17-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 336 78 74 80 104

16 GARRY Iliane U17-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 331 57 92 88 94

17 BEGUE Tim U17-2 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 310 94 112 104 0

18 BURGAUD Noe U17-1 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 296 68 76 74 78

19 JUBIN Aurélien U17-1 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 292 70 64 70 88

20 JAUNET Arthur U17-2 VS CLISSONNAIS 274 53 80 61 80

21 BARAIS Marius U17-2 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 274 74 66 64 70

22 MAURIER Gabin U17-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 274 59 61 86 68

23 LAIGNEAU Timéo U17-2 SARTHE-GASSEAU 256 66 62 62 66

24 PRESSE Robinson U17-2 PAYS D'ANCENIS CYCLISME 44 250 130 120

25 BREBION Noe U17-2 DURTAL VELO SPORT 234 72 78 84

26 BONNEAU Yllan U17-2 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 225 61 82 82

27 BLOT Raphael U17-1 CHAUCHE VTT 221 51 52 57 61

28 GRAFFIN Simon U17-2 DURTAL VELO SPORT 203 76 49 78 0

29 SOULLARD Justin U17-1 CHAUCHE VTT 192 56 60 76

30 EGRON Titouan U17-1 ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 182 90 92

31 REMAUD Nathan U17-1 VC HERBRETAIS 179 64 55 60

32 CHAIGNEAU Pierre U17-2 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 176 86 90

33 JOLY Titouan U17-2 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 174 60 56 58 0

34 DELMONT Ezekiel U17-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 174 84 90

34 MEYER Nathan U17-2 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 174 49 59 66

36 GOUMAUX Leo U17-1 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 164 48 56 60

37 PINEAU Cesar U17-1 VC HERBRETAIS 162 52 51 59

38 BERGERE Tom U17-1 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 160 70 90

39 BERGERE Louka U17-1 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 160 88 72

40 PIFFETEAU Maxime U17-1 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 149 46 46 57

41 MEVEL Damien U17-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 143 86 57

42 MOREAU Alban U17-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 142 0 68 74

43 BARBARIT Noé U17-2 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 140 72 68

44 HEULOT Ylan U17-1 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 105 47 0 58

45 RIBALET Lucas U17-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 105 55 50

46 VOISIN Pierre U17-2 VC HERBRETAIS 103 50 53

47 HUET Antonin U17-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 100 44 0 56

48 LAMBERT Timoe U17-1 CA EVRON 97 54 43

49 CORBIN Baptiste U17-2 VS CLISSONNAIS 80 80

50 BROSSARD Lenny U17-1 CA EVRON 76 76

51 BOTTRAS Arthur U17-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 64 64

52 FISTIE Paul U17-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 62 62

53 JOUSSEAUME Gabriel U17-1 FONTENAY VTT 62 62

54 BLANCHARD Thibault U17-2 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 59 59

55 BRAULT Thomas U17-2 VS CLISSONNAIS 58 58

55 POIRAUD Elouan U17-2 VC HERBRETAIS 58 58

57 DESCURES Timeo U17-1 SARTHE-GASSEAU 55 55

58 BOUCHARLAT Augustin U17-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 54 54

59 TRICOT Nino U17-1 VC HERBRETAIS 48 48

60 VALLEE Emilien U17-2 VS CLISSONNAIS 47 47

61 CAIVEAU Julien U17-2 VTT RIEZ OCEAN 45 45

61 DUTEAU Florent U17-2 FONTENAY VTT 45 45

63 LEFEUVRE Lenny U17-1 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 0 0

63 MORISSE Timéo U17-2 VTT RIEZ OCEAN 0 0
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1 VERGER Amaury U19-2 DURTAL VELO SPORT 640 160 160 160 160

2 ROGER Lukas U19-2 CHAUCHE VTT 518 116 112 150 140

3 JOUBARD Maxime U19-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 512 112 150 120 130

4 PINEAU Basile U19-1 VC HERBRETAIS 476 130 104 130 112

5 ROY Bastien U19-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 472 140 120 104 108

6 FRANCOIS Noa U19-1 CHAUCHE VTT 398 96 90 116 96

7 GUILLET Enzo U19-1 CHAUCHE VTT 398 92 92 140 74

8 MARINUS Tom U19-2 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 392 150 130 112

9 HAY Raphael U19-1 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 368 104 66 98 100

10 DOUSSINAUD Léandre U19-1 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 368 88 96 94 90

11 JOLY Axel U19-2 CHAUCHE VTT 358 86 94 96 82

12 BLOC'H Noah U19-1 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 352 120 116 116

13 HEULOT Leny U19-2 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 326 68 76 88 94

14 PAIN Théophile U19-1 AS DE FONDETTES VTT 318 100 98 120

15 COUILLAUD Fabian U19-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 316 74 78 80 84

16 RICHARD Timeo U19-1 ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 314 108 108 98

17 VERRIER Leo U19-1 CA EVRON 290 140 150

18 DE FOURNOUX Victor U19-1 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 280 60 62 78 80

19 BREYNE Clement U19-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 278 70 108 100 0

20 LAMY Thibault U19-1 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 276 66 64 76 70

21 JEANNE Gwenael U19-1 SARTHE-GASSEAU 272 98 82 0 92

22 MANIEZ Paul U19-2 ST VINCENT LUCE BERCE CYCLISTE 256 58 60 72 66

23 BULOT Matis U19-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 246 82 74 90 0

24 BARANGER Nathan U19-1 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 236 80 70 0 86

25 DANIEAU Leo U19-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 220 84 72 64

26 CHANAL Mario U19-1 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 194 90 104

27 COUBARD Kilian U19-1 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 182 59 61 62

28 LIENARD Axel U19-1 VS CLISSONNAIS 164 78 86

29 GIRET Baptiste U19-2 GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 156 64 92

29 MARQUIS Timothee U19-2 DURTAL VELO SPORT 156 76 80

31 MULERO Nathan U19-2 ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 154 0 68 86

32 MAROT Rémy U19-1 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 154 72 82

33 BOSTEAU Noa U19-1 DURTAL VELO SPORT 138 0 70 68

34 CHARRIER Arthus U19-1 FONTENAY VTT 135 61 74

35 CHEVALIER Eliott U19-2 VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 100 100

36 DAVID Estheban U19-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 94 94 0

37 GLOT Maxence U19-2 Pass Decouverte 88 88

38 HAMARD Flavien U19-2 VELO CLUB VERROIS 88 88

39 LAFOURCADE Evan U19-2 AC LONGUE CYCLISME 84 84

39 SIRE LUCAS U19-2 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 84 84

41 OMNES Matéis U19-1 ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 78 78

42 LEGRAND Titouan U19-1 ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 76 0 0 76

43 COLAS Louis U19-1 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 72 72

44 LE CLAIRE Tom U19-2 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 62 62

45 BERNARDO Thomas U19-2 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 61 61

46 LUBERT Tristan U19-2 AC BREVINOIS 0 0
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1 LAGNEAU Julian U23 SARTHE-GASSEAU 586 116 150 160 160

2 TROUILLARD Armand U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 538 150 160 116 112

3 LARGEAU Marius U23 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 522 130 112 130 150

4 THIBAULT Quentin U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 478 120 130 108 120

5 PLAIRE Nolane U23 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 436 140 90 112 94

6 SAUVAGET Mael U23 CHAUCHE VTT 430 160 140 130

7 HAUBOIS Florian U23 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 414 104 104 98 108

8 GASNIER Tom U23 SARTHE-GASSEAU 410 0 120 150 140

9 BOSTEAU Charly U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 392 108 88 100 96

10 SOURISSEAU Aubin U23 VC HERBRETAIS 388 96 96 96 100

11 BLAINEAU Esteban U23 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 386 98 86 104 98

12 HERIVEAU Axel U23 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 342 90 74 90 88

13 COUDREUSE Jules U23 SARTHE-GASSEAU 338 82 82 84 90

14 BLOC'H Jordan U23 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 332 112 116 104

15 GESBERT Selyan U23 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 328 92 120 116

16 BOUCHEE Gaspard U23 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 326 80 78 88 80

17 RETAILLAUD Quentin U23 VC HERBRETAIS 324 88 70 82 84

18 CHERRE Elie U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 276 92 98 86

19 CERISIER Noah U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 270 84 0 94 92

20 RIVIERE Ethan U23 SCO CYCLISME ANGERS 184 100 84

21 SOULLARD Mathis U23 VC HERBRETAIS 170 94 76

22 MARAND Thomas U23 VELO CLUB BELINOIS 154 78 0 76

23 PATRON Alix U23 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 148 68 80

24 BRYER Baptiste U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 142 64 78

25 TOULLIER Pierre U23 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 140 140

26 VERRIER Tristan U23 CA EVRON 108 108

27 CHEVALIER Julien U23 UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 100 100

28 RAJALU Marius U23 VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 94 94

29 RABAUD Kenny U23 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 92 0 92 0

30 BIRAUD Matheo U23 AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 86 86

30 DENIAUD Nathan U23 VS CLISSONNAIS 86 86

32 FERRET THOMAS U23 BRETTE SPORTIF 82 82

33 RACINOUX Hugo U23 VS CLISSONNAIS 80 80

34 JEANNEAU Ethan U23 VC HERBRETAIS 72 72

35 TOUBLANT Jonathan U23 VS CLISSONNAIS 66 66

36 VERRIERE PAUL U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 0 0

37 BLANCHARD Antonin U23 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 0 0

37 BRETTE Lelian U23 VC HERBRETAIS 0 0

37 DRANS Enzo U23 SARTHE-GASSEAU 0 0

37 DUTEAU Alexandre U23 FONTENAY VTT 0 0

37 ROBERT Enzo U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 0 0
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1 LOISEAU Paul Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 610 150 160 150 150

2 GILBERT Louis Sen CHAUCHE VTT 480 160 0 160 160

3 DESBOIS Matheo Sen LE MANS SARTHE VELO 454 100 104 120 130

4 CAUDARD Clement Sen LE MANS SARTHE VELO 408 90 94 104 120

5 ROULOIS Lucas Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 394 98 88 108 100

6 CHANAL Emilien Sen AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 306 96 94 116

7 DERET Clement Sen LE MANS SARTHE VELO 306 98 96 112

8 PLASSIER Quentin Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 290 150 140

9 EMERIAU Simon Sen DURTAL VELO SPORT 280 92 90 98

10 SAUZEAU Maxence Sen LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 270 130 140

11 KERRAND Alexis Sen VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 270 84 92 94

12 POIRIER Valentin Sen ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 258 88 82 88

13 FOURCEAUX Corentin Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 256 116 140 0

14 PEQUIN Baptiste Sen VC HERBRETAIS 252 140 112 0

15 BOULO Simon Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 240 120 120 0 0

16 CARRIOU Thomas Sen ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 224 116 108

17 BOUHALLIER Alexis Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 224 108 116

18 BOUMARD Romain Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 212 112 100

19 LAUNAY Quentin Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 204 0 92 112

20 MORIN Felix Sen LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 202 104 0 98

21 GAMBERT Yvan Sen EC BOUGUENAISIEN 180 94 86

22 RENARD Aymeric Sen SILLÉ VTT SPORT 174 84 90

23 BONENFANT Nicolas Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 130 130

23 CHEVRIER Brice Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 130 130

25 GOULARD Mathis Sen LANDUDAL VTT 108 108

26 LEFEBVRE Pierre Senior CA EVRON 104 104

27 RALLET Aurelien Sen EQUIPE CYCLISTE BORN'HEURES LA ROCHE SUR YON100 100

28 DUME Antoine Sen VELO CLUB BELINOIS 96 0 96

29 TAUDON Matheo Sen DURTAL VELO SPORT 96 96

30 CROSNIER Clement Senior LE MANS SARTHE VELO 92 92

31 BONNAUDET Nathan Sen CHAUCHE VTT 90 90

32 COUTON Matheo Sen VC CHALLANDAIS 86 86

33 BAPTISTE Grégory Sen FONTENAY VTT 82 82

34 BIGEARD Paul Sen US PONTCHATELAINE 80 80

35 BARBIER Yoann Sen TEAM EVASION NATURE 0 0

35 BERTIN Valentin Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 0 0

35 GREAU Davy Sen VC HERBRETAIS 0 0

35 RABAS Nathan Sen MONTOIR ATLANTIQUE CYCLISME 0 0
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1 RIVALLIN Jimmy Mast 35 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 600 120 160 160 160

2 MEIGNAN Thomas Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 526 130 116 130 150

3 CHANTREAU Julien Mast 35 VTTARDS GARNACHOIS 450 150 150 150 0

4 VRIGNAUD Romain Mast 35 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 424 96 90 108 130

5 ROBERT Gregory Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 396 92 84 100 120

6 DURAND Raphael Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 376 88 76 104 108

7 GROLLIER Sebastien Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 316 104 96 116

8 SIRE Nicolas Mast 35 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 300 160 140

9 LE BAYON Lucas Mast 35 VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 270 130 140

10 CAMPILLO Nicolas Mast 35 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 254 64 98 92

11 CHASSELOUP Simon Mast 35 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 252 140 112

12 GUILBAUD Guillaume Mast 35 VC CHALLANDAIS 236 116 120

13 VERGER Mickael Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 216 112 104

14 BOUCHEREAU Romain Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 204 100 104

15 GIRET Bastien Mast 35 CV DE CHEMILLE 196 98 98

16 BUGEL Yvon Mast 35 VC CHALLANDAIS 194 94 100 0

17 LAIGNEAU Damien Mast 35 SARTHE-GASSEAU 172 0 72 0 100

18 PIVETEAU Emmanuel Mast 35 CA EVRON 166 78 0 0 88

19 BRUNET Christophe Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 154 84 70

20 EPIARD Laurent Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 150 82 68

21 BONNEAU Mickael Mast 35 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 142 80 62

22 DAVOUST Sebastien Mast 35 CA EVRON 140 0 140

23 SALAUD Tony Mast 35 VC CHALLANDAIS 120 120

24 DAVOUST Romain Mast 35 CA EVRON 116 116

25 BERNARD Samuel Mast 35 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 112 112

26 JOUSSEAUME François Mast 35 FONTENAY VTT 112 112

27 JOUSSEAUME Nicolas Mast 35 FONTENAY VTT 108 108

27 PERRAUD Christopher Mast 35 VELO CLUB VERROIS 108 108

29 PATALONE Nicolas Mast 35 VELO CLUB BELINOIS 98 0 98

30 MONTADAT Antoine Mast 35 ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 96 96

31 MARTINEAU Aurélien Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 96 96

32 LE CHER Fred Mast 35 VELO CLUB BELINOIS 94 94

33 LEDUC Pierre Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 94 94

34 COUTAUD Anthony Mast 35 US PONTCHATELAINE 92 92

35 BOUCHER Guillaume Mast 35 SILLÉ VTT SPORT 90 90

36 MORILLEAU Rudy Mast 35 GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 90 90

37 BUSSON Maxime Mast 35 US PONTCHATELAINE 88 88

38 LEROY Olivier Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 86 86

38 RAMBAUD Maxime Mast 35 BRESSUIRE AC 86 86

40 BOURSIER Cyril Mast 35 CV DE CHEMILLE 82 82

41 LAFOURCADE Sebastien Mast 35 AC LONGUE CYCLISME 80 80

42 GODEFROY Stephane Mast 35 ETOILE CYCLISTE DU DON 78 78

43 SEBILO Nicolas Mast 35 US PONTCHATELAINE 74 74

44 GUERINEAU Mickael Mast 35 AC LONGUE CYCLISME 66 66

45 JOLY Ludovic Mast 35 CHAUCHE VTT 0 0 0 0 0

46 BILLET Fabien Mast 35 ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 0 0

46 CANIOU Yann Mast 35 VCCO LA ROCHELLE 0 0

46 PLAIRE Steve Mast 35 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 0 0

46 PLOQUIN Mathieu Mast 35 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 0 0

46 RUZZA Alain Mast 35 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 0 0
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1 BARRETEAU Charles Mast 50 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 590 130 150 150 160

2 CAILLEAU William Mast 50 ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 590 160 140 140 150

3 BALDASSARRE Christophe Mast 50 SARTHE-GASSEAU 536 150 130 116 140

4 CERISIER Mickael Mast 50 DURTAL VELO SPORT 510 140 120 120 130

5 REGNIER Michael Mast 50 VS CLISSONNAIS 440 112 108 108 112

6 BOUDAUD Anthony Mast 50 VS CLISSONNAIS 406 100 98 100 108

7 TESSIER Bruno Mast 50+ DURTAL VELO SPORT 344 112 112 120

8 BRYER Stephane Mast 50+ DURTAL VELO SPORT 302 100 98 104

9 CHARBONNEAU Xavier Mast 50 VC LUCONNAIS 224 120 104

10 MANDRET Paul Mast 50 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 212 108 104

11 BOSTEAU Antony Mast 50+ DURTAL VELO SPORT 194 0 94 100

12 CAMUS Vincent Mast 50+ VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 160 160

12 SENECHAL Mickael Mast 50 ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 160 160

14 RABILLER Freddy Mast 50 VC ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE 130 130

15 CHANAL Christophe Mast 50 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 116 0 116

16 CHANDELIER Tony Mast 50 TOURISME ET AVENTURE 116 116 0

17 GUILLET Jean Pierre Mast 50+ LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 116 116

18 BAPTISTE Yann Mast 50 FONTENAY VTT 104 104

19 RADIGUE Samuel Mast50 VELO CLUB BELINOIS 98 98

20 POUCLET Gilles Mast 50 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 96 96

21 RICHARD Sebastien Mast 50 ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 0 0 0

22 PAIN Sébastien Mast 50 AS DE FONDETTES VTT 0 0

Sé
le

ct
io

n
s

COUPE REGIONALE VTT    Mast 50+
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1 GRIS-Gris Julien-david Tandem CHAUCHE VTT 480 160 160 160

2 Marcq-Michaud Victor-thomas Tandem VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 150 150
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COUPE REGIONALE VTT    Tandem
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1 LOISEAU Paul Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 542 112 160 150 120

2 LAGNEAU Julian U23 SARTHE-GASSEAU 538 108 140 140 150

3 TROUILLARD Armand U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 488 140 150 98 100

4 GILBERT Louis Sen CHAUCHE VTT 480 160 0 160 160

5 LARGEAU Marius U23 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 466 120 94 112 140

6 THIBAULT Quentin U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 428 116 112 92 108

7 RIVALLIN Jimmy Mast 35 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 392 76 100 104 112

8 SAUVAGET Mael U23 CHAUCHE VTT 386 150 120 116

9 GASNIER Tom U23 SARTHE-GASSEAU 364 0 104 130 130

10 PLAIRE Nolane U23 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 357 130 61 96 70

11 HAUBOIS Florian U23 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 352 88 82 84 98

12 MEIGNAN Thomas Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 322 80 72 80 90

13 BOSTEAU Charly U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 321 90 59 86 86

14 SOURISSEAU Aubin U23 VC HERBRETAIS 299 57 68 82 92

15 BLAINEAU Esteban U23 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 297 62 57 90 88

16 BLOC'H Jordan U23 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 296 104 98 94

17 DESBOIS Matheo Sen LE MANS SARTHE VELO 290 68 60 78 84

18 CHANTREAU Julien Mast 35 VTTARDS GARNACHOIS 282 86 96 100 0

19 GESBERT Selyan U23 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 274 62 108 104

20 CAUDARD Clement Sen LE MANS SARTHE VELO 248 46 52 68 82

21 ROULOIS Lucas Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 247 61 42 72 72

22 PLASSIER Quentin Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 246 130 116

23 FOURCEAUX Corentin Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 208 92 116 0

24 VRIGNAUD Romain Mast 35 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 206 50 43 55 58

25 HERIVEAU Axel U23 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 205 52 35 58 60

26 CHANAL Emilien Sen AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 199 60 59 80

27 DERET Clement Sen LE MANS SARTHE VELO 193 55 60 78

28 COUDREUSE Jules U23 SARTHE-GASSEAU 193 42 40 49 62

29 SAUZEAU Maxence Sen LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 190 94 96

30 CHERRE Elie U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 188 53 76 59

31 BOULO Simon Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 188 96 92 0 0

32 PEQUIN Baptiste Sen VC HERBRETAIS 184 100 84 0

33 SIRE Nicolas Mast 35 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 184 94 90

34 ROBERT Gregory Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 183 47 32 47 57

35 BOUCHEE Gaspard U23 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 179 39 37 54 49

36 RETAILLAUD Quentin U23 VC HERBRETAIS 174 48 24 46 56

37 CERISIER Noah U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 173 43 0 66 64

38 LE BAYON Lucas Mast 35 VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 166 78 88

39 DURAND Raphael Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 165 40 26 48 51

40 EMERIAU Simon Sen DURTAL VELO SPORT 164 51 45 68

41 GROLLIER Sebastien Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 164 59 48 57

42 BOUHALLIER Alexis Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 162 74 88

43 CHASSELOUP Simon Mast 35 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 154 84 70

44 CARRIOU Thomas Sen ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 152 76 76

45 GUILBAUD Guillaume Mast 35 VC CHALLANDAIS 144 70 74

46 RIVIERE Ethan U23 SCO CYCLISME ANGERS 138 82 56

47 BOUMARD Romain Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 136 78 58

48 KERRAND Alexis Sen VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 134 28 52 54

49 MORIN Felix Sen LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 134 72 0 62

50 POIRIER Valentin Sen ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 122 45 27 50

51 LAUNAY Quentin Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 121 0 47 74

52 TOULLIER Pierre U23 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 120 120

53 BOUCHEREAU Romain Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 109 58 51

54 BONENFANT Nicolas Sen LAVAL CYCLISME 53 108 108

55 VERGER Mickael Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 106 56 50

56 GIRET Bastien Mast 35 CV DE CHEMILLE 105 56 49

57 CAMPILLO Nicolas Mast 35 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 103 17 45 41

58 BUGEL Yvon Mast 35 VC CHALLANDAIS 99 49 50 0

59 CHEVRIER Brice Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 98 98

60 GAMBERT Yvan Sen EC BOUGUENAISIEN 95 54 41

61 SOULLARD Mathis U23 VC HERBRETAIS 91 55 36

62 VERRIER Tristan U23 CA EVRON 86 86

63 CHEVALIER Julien U23 UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE 80 80

64 RENARD Aymeric Sen SILLÉ VTT SPORT 76 33 43
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COUPE REGIONALE VTT    Scratch

Classement provisoire



65 LEFEBVRE Pierre Senior CA EVRON 74 74

66 MARAND Thomas U23 VELO CLUB BELINOIS 72 32 0 40

67 LAIGNEAU Damien Mast 35 SARTHE-GASSEAU 71 0 23 0 48

68 SALAUD Tony Mast 35 VC CHALLANDAIS 70 70

69 PIVETEAU Emmanuel Mast 35 CA EVRON 68 30 0 0 38

70 DAVOUST Sebastien Mast 35 CA EVRON 66 0 66

71 JOUSSEAUME François Mast 35 FONTENAY VTT 66 66

71 PATRON Alix U23 VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 66 22 44

71 RAJALU Marius U23 VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 66 66

74 GOULARD Mathis Sen LANDUDAL VTT 64 64

74 JOUSSEAUME Nicolas Mast 35 FONTENAY VTT 64 64

74 RALLET Aurelien Sen EQUIPE CYCLISTE BORN'HEURES LA ROCHE SUR YON64 64

77 DUME Antoine Sen VELO CLUB BELINOIS 61 0 61

78 RABAUD Kenny U23 AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 61 0 61 0

79 BRUNET Christophe Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 57 36 21

80 BRYER Baptiste U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 56 14 42

81 DAVOUST Romain Mast 35 CA EVRON 55 55

82 EPIARD Laurent Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 55 35 20

83 TAUDON Matheo Sen DURTAL VELO SPORT 54 54

84 BERNARD Samuel Mast 35 LE MANS SARTHE VELO 53 53

85 DENIAUD Nathan U23 VS CLISSONNAIS 53 53

85 PERRAUD Christopher Mast 35 VELO CLUB VERROIS 53 53

87 FERRET THOMAS U23 BRETTE SPORTIF 52 52

88 BONNAUDET Nathan Sen CHAUCHE VTT 51 51

89 BONNEAU Mickael Mast 35 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 50 34 16

90 PATALONE Nicolas Mast 35 VELO CLUB BELINOIS 47 0 47

91 MONTADAT Antoine Mast 35 ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 46 46

92 LEDUC Pierre Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 46 46

93 LE CHER Fred Mast 35 VELO CLUB BELINOIS 45 45

94 CROSNIER Clement Senior LE MANS SARTHE VELO 44 44

95 BIRAUD Matheo U23 AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 44 44

95 COUTAUD Anthony Mast 35 US PONTCHATELAINE 44 44

97 MARTINEAU Aurélien Mast 35 DURTAL VELO SPORT 43 43

98 MORILLEAU Rudy Mast 35 GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 41 41

99 BOUCHER Guillaume Mast 35 SILLÉ VTT SPORT 39 39

100 BUSSON Maxime Mast 35 US PONTCHATELAINE 39 39

101 COUTON Matheo Sen VC CHALLANDAIS 38 38

101 RACINOUX Hugo U23 VS CLISSONNAIS 38 38

103 RAMBAUD Maxime Mast 35 BRESSUIRE AC 37 37

104 LEROY Olivier Mast 35 VS CLISSONNAIS 34 34

105 JEANNEAU Ethan U23 VC HERBRETAIS 33 33

106 BAPTISTE Grégory Sen FONTENAY VTT 31 31

106 BOURSIER Cyril Mast 35 CV DE CHEMILLE 31 31

108 LAFOURCADE Sebastien Mast 35 AC LONGUE CYCLISME 30 30

109 GODEFROY Stephane Mast 35 ETOILE CYCLISTE DU DON 29 29

110 SEBILO Nicolas Mast 35 US PONTCHATELAINE 25 25

111 GUERINEAU Mickael Mast 35 AC LONGUE CYCLISME 19 19

112 TOUBLANT Jonathan U23 VS CLISSONNAIS 18 18

113 BIGEARD Paul Sen US PONTCHATELAINE 15 15

114 JOLY Ludovic Mast 35 CHAUCHE VTT 0 0 0 0 0

115 VERRIERE PAUL U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 0 0

116 BARBIER Yoann Sen TEAM EVASION NATURE 0 0

116 BERTIN Valentin Sen VS CLISSONNAIS 0 0

116 BILLET Fabien Mast 35 ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 0 0

116 BLANCHARD Antonin U23 LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 0 0

116 BRETTE Lelian U23 VC HERBRETAIS 0 0

116 CANIOU Yann Mast 35 VCCO LA ROCHELLE 0 0

116 DRANS Enzo U23 SARTHE-GASSEAU 0 0

116 DUTEAU Alexandre U23 FONTENAY VTT 0 0

116 GREAU Davy Sen VC HERBRETAIS 0 0

116 GRIS Julien Mast 35 CHAUCHE VTT 0 0

116 PLAIRE Steve Mast 35 LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 0 0

116 PLOQUIN Mathieu Mast 35 CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 0 0

116 RABAS Nathan Sen MONTOIR ATLANTIQUE CYCLISME 0 0

116 ROBERT Enzo U23 DURTAL VELO SPORT 0 0

116 RUZZA Alain Mast 35 LAVAL CYCLISME 53 0 0
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1 BALDASSARRE Lison U15-2F SARTHE-GASSEAU 620 150 150 160 160

2 BRIZARD Leonie U15-1F VS CLISSONNAIS 580 160 140 130 150

3 THOMAS Louna U15-2F VS CLISSONNAIS 530 140 130 120 140

4 ABASSI Laoza U15-2F DURTAL VELO SPORT 160 160 0

5 CHAIGNEAU Coline U15-2F LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 150 150

6 TRICOIRE Kelly U15-1F CHAUCHE VTT 140 140

7 BOURDIN Romane U15-2F BRULON LOISIRS VTT NATURE 130 130
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1 BESNARD Andrea U17-1F LE MANS SARTHE VELO 640 160 160 160 160

2 LECHAT Charlotte U17-2F VS CLISSONNAIS 450 150 150 150

3 LEGUILLON Gaétane U17-2F SILLÉ VTT SPORT 150 150

4 GAUDIN Anaelle U17-1F VC CHALLANDAIS 140 140
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1 1 AGUIRRE Léa U19-1F LAVAL CYCLISME 53 640 160 160 160 160

2 5 MORICEAU Clarisse U19-2F DURTAL VELO SPORT 570 150 150 140 130

3 2 BESNARD Jade U19-1F LE MANS SARTHE VELO 440 140 150 150

4 3 AGUIRRE Lilou U19-1F LAVAL CYCLISME 53 140 0 140

5 JOLLY Emma U19-2F CHAUCHE VTT 130 130
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1 1 LOISEAU Maelle U23F LAVAL CYCLISME 53 480 160 160 160

2 GIRAUD Manuela U23F CHAUCHE VTT 310 160 150 0

3 BONNEAU Priscillia U23F LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 140 140
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1 2 DAGONNEAU Aline Sen F LE MANS SARTHE VELO 450 140 160 150

2 BELLOC Lea Sen F VS CLISSONNAIS 310 160 150

3 1 ROST Cynthia SeniorF OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE 160 160

4 GARNIER Noemie Sen F TEAM ELLES 160 160

5 JOUSSEAUME Solène Sen F FONTENAY VTT 150 150
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COUPE REGIONALE VTT    Sen F
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